
















































































Exhibit G-2
Subconsultant Fee Determination - Summary Sheet

(Specific Rates of Pay)
Fee Schedule

Subconsultant

Watershed Science and Engineering

Discipline or Job Title
Hourly
Rate

Overhead
@              %

Profit
@           %

Rate
Per Hour169.57 30

Senior Professional 66.35 112.509695 19.905 198.764695

DOT 140-089 EF Exhibit G-2
Revised 11/11

Senior Engineer I 56.73 96.197061 17.019 169.946061

Senior Geomorphologist 40.87 69.303259 12.261 122.434259

Senior Engineer II 41.35 70.117195 12.405 123.872195

Junior Engineer 32.21 54.618497 9.663 96.491497

GIS Specialist 35.00 59.3495 10.5 104.8495

Contract Administrator 30.00 50.871 9 89.871

Engineering Intern 22.50 38.15325 6.75 67.40325
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